
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Klasse 

E04 

E04 

E04 

E04 

E04 

G04 

E13 

E04 

G04 

G13 

E04 

E04 

No. 

74 

10 

112 

642 

67 

811 

26 

681 

17 

3 

612 

22 

Name 

Niklas Schunk 

Tim Welzbacher 

Moritz Lotz 

Robin Meyer 

Henri Heise 

Kevin Kexel 

Carmen Allinger 

Jan Schölzl 

Christian Vornam 

Bianca Kaiser 

Jann Wiederhöft 

Silas Weidenfeller 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Gaildorf 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Wachenberg 

Altenhasslau 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

AMC Frankenthal 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MCF Laisa 

KFV Holzgerlingen 

Lennestadt 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Team 

RP34 MX Racing Team 

ZTM Meyer 

ZTM Repsol Racing 

Twenty Suspension 

Passion MX 

Pasion MX 

Rachmann 

Sarholz Racing Team 

Beste Zeit 

2:04.814 

2:05.512 

2:11.866 

2:14.570 

2:14.769 

2:16.487 

2:18.993 

2:27.803 

2:32.283 

2:52.844 

3:35.196 

I Rd. 

5 

3 

2 

2 

1 

5 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.698 

7.052 

9.756 

9.955 

11.673 

14.179 

22.989 

27.469 

48.030 

1:30.382 

Abst. 

0.698 

6.354 

2.704 

0.199 

1.718 

2.506 

8.810 

4.480 

20.561 

42.352 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Laisa 

MX2 bis 18 Jahre / Damen 

1. Training 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:00 

Laisa 1,200 km 

02.04.2016 09:00 


